CASENO

SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524
SPUD-1524

NAME

J. Kelly Work

Darren and Gail Rice

Gillespie John E. Rev. Trust 07/06/2000
Boswell Patricia J. Trustees DTD 12/12/2011
Heritage Assisted Living Center, Curtis Aduddell
MR Investments #9, LLLP

Den Investments, LLC

Salazar Homes, Inc.

Salazar Commercial Properties, LLC
Lowery Legacy, LLC Etal

OKC-Toy Property, LLC Attn: James Norton
Brown Diane F.

Allen Tammica L.

De La Torre Mayra

Trepagnier Harold J. Jr. Trustees

Ponder Bobby R. & Lettie M. Trustees
Kamp Cary B. & Nancy H.

Tubbs Dennis E.

Lula OK, LLC

US Star Properties, LLC

Primelife Group, LLC

ADDRESS
105 N. Hudson, Ste. 304
10910 N. Sara Rd.

775 Gulf Shores Dr., Unit 4219

10451 N. County Line Rd.
9025 NW Expressway
17425 N. 101st Way
1108 W. Tea Olive Way
9100 Blk NW Expressway
209 E. Main St.

11313 N. County Line Rd.
9809 S. Memorial Dr.
10121 Carnie Cir.

10117 Carnie Cir.

10120 Kay Ridge

9117 101st St.

9105 NW 101st St.

9109 NW 101st St.

9113 NW 101st St.

622 N. Water St., Ste. 200
19665 N. Council Rd.
9025 NW Expressway

CITY
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK
Destin, FL
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Scottsdale, AZ
Mustang, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Tulsa, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK
Milwaukee, WI
Edmond, OK
Yukon, OK

ZIPCODE
73102
73099
32541
73099
73099
85255
73064
73099
73099
73099
74133
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
53202
73012
73099



